Preterite Tense (regular verbs only)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal

1) NOSOTROS/TO TALK

5) YO/TO WRITE

7) YOI/TO DANCE

9) ELLAS/TO WRITE
10) NOSOTROS/TO LISTEN (TO)
11) VOSOTROS/TO WALK
12) YO/TO UNDERSTAND
13) NOSOTROS/TO UNDERSTAND
14) YO/TO WALK

Vertical
1) TU/TO TALK
2) VOSOTROS/TO DRINK
3) NOSOTROS/TO RECEIVE
4) NOSOTROS/TO WRITE
6) VOSOTROS/TO UNDERSTAND
8) NOSOTROS/TO SING
12) YO/TO SING



SOLUTION

EIR|O|N

E[S|C|R

M|O]|S

B

CIO|IM|P|R|[E|N]|D

NITA|S|T|E

LIA|M]|O|S

E[S|C|R

ClA|M

E|S|C|JU|C|H|A|M]|O]|S

HIA|B

C|IO|M|P|R|[E|N]|D




